2024 ET Schedule
May

Friday May 3. "4 mile Test and Tune, Practice
event, Jackpot racing 2-Tpm

Saturday May 4: ET Bracket Race points race #1
2023 Awards pot luck after race 8:30am

Sunday May §: ET Bracket Race points race #2
¥:30am
Nostalgic Racing Weekend
Friday May 17: % mile Test and Tune, Practice
event, Jackpot racing 2-Tpm

Saturday May 18:ET Bracket Race points race #3
®:30am

Sunday May 19: ET Bracket Race points race #4
R:30am

June

NHRA National Open Series Race,
JDRL Series event
Friday May 31: Test and Tune (event participants)
Jr Dragster Dollar Race 6-12 / 13-17 S2Kk Pavout
See Posted Flver
Saturday / Sunday June 1-2 : NHRA cars, IDRL,
Summit ET series points Race #5 and #6

Friday June 21; "4 mile Test and Tune, Practice
event, Jackpot racing 2-Tpm

Saturday June 22:ET Bracket Race points race #7
8:30am
Fallon 1320 Bracket Race
Box 33000 payout - No Box 52500 payout

See Posted Flver
Sunday June 23 ET Bracket Race points race #8
8:30am

Safe / Legal "4 Mile
Drag Racing in
Northern Nevada

September
Friday September 13: 4 mile Test and Tune,
Practice event, Jackpot racing 2-Tpm

Saturday September 14: E'T Bracket Racing
points race #9 Payouts and Wally awards, 8:30am
Fallon 1320 Bracket Race
Box 33000 payout - No Box $2500 payout
See Posted Flyer
Sunday September 15: ET Bracket Racing Final
2024 points race. King of the Track §:30am

S Dollar Special Events
Schedule

Saturday June 8th 6pm to 12 midnight

Friday June 28th 6pm to 12 midnight
Saturday August 3rd 6pm to midnight

Friday August 23rd 6pm to midnight

.“I-lj-
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Gate Prices
Spectators and Crew
S Dollar Special Events
Kids 6-12
Seniors 60+
Active Military & Family

Summit Series and Bracket Race

Entry Fees
Sportsman / Motorcycle
Pro
Super Pro
Buy Backs (1* round only)
Test & Tune
5 Dollar Special Events
Jr Dragster

$10
%5
%5
$5
Free

$60
$70
S50
%20
$50
$20
$40

apply for specific events

2024 Payouts
Sportsman / Motorcycle
$300 Win (over 16) add $100
S100 R/U (over 16) add S50

Pro
$400 Win (over 16) add $100
S150 R/U (over 16) add S50

Super Pro
S500 Win (over 16) add $100
S200 R/U (over 16) add 8§50

Jr Dragster

S50 win $25 R/U plus Sponsored Trophy

*Entry fee value for semi’s over 16

*Classes 5 and under will be pro-rated (Ex. JR)
*Classes over 25 additional pavouts will apply

*Pavouts are formulated from Rd 1



